
2014 I.09 Jednovýchodné tabulky sňatečnosti svobodných žen
         Nuptiality life tables: females
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1998 15 43950 2 6 57 163 0,00005 100000 5

1997 16 44307 15 10 53 411 0,00034 99995 34

1996 17 44531 61 4 169 894 0,00136 99962 136

1995 18 47683 170 7 240 678 0,00355 99826 354

1994 19 52839 356 13 233 532 0,00672 99472 668

1993 20 59148 627 12 253 490 0,01058 98803 1045

1992 21 58868 875 10 277 496 0,01484 97758 1450

1991 22 61368 1393 8 255 507 0,02265 96307 2182

1990 23 60992 1916 21 203 444 0,03136 94126 2952

1989 24 58226 2510 18 227 460 0,04303 91174 3923

1988 25 56979 3075 11 179 487 0,05383 87251 4696

1987 26 52278 3350 17 188 415 0,06395 82555 5280

1986 27 48618 3410 10 160 364 0,07000 77275 5409

1985 28 45487 3123 17 166 308 0,06856 71866 4927

1984 29 40519 2892 22 137 246 0,07130 66939 4773

1983 30 36343 2356 12 102 249 0,06471 62166 4023

1982 31 33449 1885 17 103 192 0,05629 58143 3273

1981 32 29844 1508 22 72 162 0,05047 54870 2769

1980 33 27815 1244 13 66 129 0,04468 52101 2328

1979 34 27881 1056 13 72 119 0,03785 49773 1884

1978 35 25785 812 18 64 104 0,03148 47889 1507

1977 36 22693 625 19 54 97 0,02753 46381 1277

1976 37 20370 455 24 54 70 0,02234 45105 1008

1975 38 18288 390 20 34 56 0,02132 44097 940

1974 39 15882 308 19 41 63 0,01939 43157 837

1973 40 12602 205 23 34 55 0,01627 42320 688

1972 41 10017 104 16 24 50 0,01038 41631 432

1971 42 8105 70 10 24 40 0,00863 41199 356

1970 43 6810 51 13 16 26 0,00749 40844 306

1969 44 6028 44 13 13 29 0,00730 40538 296

1968 45 5149 29 20 6 22 0,00563 40242 227

1967 46 4791 29 15 12 23 0,00606 40015 242

1966 47 4523 25 20 6 18 0,00553 39773 220

1965 48 4146 21 16 15 19 0,00507 39553 201

1964 49 4160 27 27 6 24 0,00650 39352 256
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